Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Insulator Polyamide Black UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor copper Tin plating –––––––
■ Ordering Information
DF4    -  * P  -  2  C
q ew tr
qSeries Name: DF4
wNumber of Contact: 2 to 15, 4 to 32
eConnector Type
P: Single row plug
DP: Double row plug
rContact Pitch: 2mm
tConnection Type
C: Crimping socket
R26: Insulator displacement plug for AWG26
R28: Insulator displacement plug for AWG28
● Connector
DF4    -  2428-  PCE
q w
qApplicable cable size
2428 : AWG24 to 28
wPackaging Type
PCF: Plug contact/Reel
PC: Plug contact/Bag
● Contact
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
B172
■ Single Row Crimping Plug [Specific No.] – **, (**)
Blank: 1 bag: 100pcs.
(40): 500pcs. packaging
(41): 1000pcs. packaging
Photo: Contact insertion state.
● Applicable Through-hole Diameter : Ø0.8+0
+0.1
Unit:mm
CL No.Part Number
544-0003-4-**
544-0004-7-**
544-0005-0-**
544-0006-2-**
544-0007-5-**
544-0008-8-**
544-0009-0-**
DF4-  2P-2C (**)
DF4-  3P-2C (**)
DF4-  4P-2C (**)
DF4-  5P-2C (**)
DF4-  6P-2C (**)
DF4-  7P-2C (**)
DF4-  8P-2C (**)
Number of Contacts
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
A B
04.5
06.5